
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in respect of e-auction to be held on 24.06.2024 

(PANCHKULA Zone):-  

 

Auctio
n ID 

Name of 
Urban 
Estate 

 

Description Reserve Price 
Remarks 

 

9997 Panchkula 

 

SCO NO. 75P, Sector- 
5MDC 

Old Description: 
Three Storey SCO with 
basement (eAuction) 

(25.00 x 5.73),  
Area=143.25 

New description : 
Three Storey SCO with 

basement with side 
corridor(eAuction) (25.00 

x 8.25),Area=206.25 
  

62171800/- 
 (Old Reserve Price) 

 
89514400/- 

 (New Reserve Price) 

Change in 
description, 

area and 
reserve price 

9998 Panchkula 

 
SCO NO. 94P, Sector- 

5MDC 
Old Description: 

Three Storey SCO with 
basement (eAuction) 

(25.00 x 5.73),  
Area=143.25 

New description: 
Three Storey SCO with 

basement with side 
corridor(eAuction) (25.00 

x 8.25),Area=206.25 

 

 
62171800/- 

 (Old Reserve Price) 
 

89514400/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

Change in 
description, 

area and 
reserve price 

10010 Panchkula 

Booth No. 48, 
 Old Description:  

Booth with storage on FF 
with basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87), Area= 
23.64 

New Description:  
Booth with storage on FF 

with basement(eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75), Area= 

22.69 

 
 
 

7080000/- 
 (Old Reserve Price) 

 
6795500/- 

 (New Reserve Price) 

Change in 
area and 

reserve price 

 

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

Dated 19.06.2024              Chief Administrator,  

         HSVP, Panchkula.  

  

 
 


